Allermuir

Talon

allermuir.com



Tables and Storage

Talon

Design - Allermuir

Talon is a stunning collection of versatile
laptop and occasional tables designed to
accompany soft seating in lounge or breakout
areas. The innovative delta shaped laptop
table can be used alone or clustered together
for ad-hoc collaborative working.

High and low occasional tables in a variety of
complementary shapes and finishes complete
the range.

standard & optional features

@ Standard feature
3 Not available

TAL21SST
Soft Triangle
Occasional
Low Level
20"x 20"
Weight a
Laminate faced toE, 1" MDF core with clear PY
finish edge detail
Tubular steel column finished in Black PY
powder coat *
Polished Aluminum base [ ]
Teflon glides for easy movement [ ]
Optional features:
Table edge profile can be stained in Solid Black,
Espresso, and Solid White +§30
Tubular steel column available in White Powder +0

Coat

* Click here to see the Global Laminates Finishes

dimenSionS — OH - Overall Height OD - Overall Depth

o

TAL21LST

Soft Triangle
Occasional
Low Level
37.5"x 375"

+830

+0

TAL22SR

Soft Rectangle
Occasional
Low Level
47" x 23.5"

3

+ 830

+0

TAL31SO

Soft Oval
Occasional
Low Level
28"x 16"

a

+ 330

+0

OW - Overall Width AH - Arm Height

TAL4+1DE

Delta
Occasional
Table
33.6"x 19"

e & o

+ 330

+0

TALH1SST  TALHILST  TALWISO

Soft Triangle  Soft Triangle Soft Oval
Occasional Occasional Occasional

Table Table Low Level
20" x 20" 37.5"x 375" 28"x 16"
a a a
[ J [} [ J
[ J [ J [ J
[ J [ J [ J
[ J [ J [ J
+ 330 + 330 + 830
+0 +0 +0

Ships KD = Knock Down (Needs assembly])

SH - Seat Height  SW - Seat Width SD - Seat Depth

OH16.75”
OH15.75

OH19.75”

OH265”

Back to index

Fabric Grade

TAL21SST

« Soft triangle

« Low level

» Occasional
+16.75" hx 20" x 20"

TAL21LST

« Soft triangle

* Low level

* Occasional
+15.756"hx 375"x
375"

TAL22SR

* Soft rectangle
* Low level
» Occasional

+16.75"hx47"x 235"

TAL31SO

« Soft oval
* Occasional
«1975"hx28"x 16"

TALY1DE

* Delta
» Occasional
+265"hx335"x 19"

TALLSST

« Soft triangle
* Occasional
+255"hx20"x 20"

TALYHILST

« Soft triangle
* Occasional

+265"hx375"x 376"

TAl41SO

« Soft oval
» Occasional
+265hx28"x 16"

00040l 10cC

Edge

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

Global Laminates

811

1,112

1,631

880

o43

819

1,119

886

Fenix

936

1,564

1,984

1,020

1,145

et

1,571

1,026

All prices listed in USD $

V1| 2026



Global Laminates

Dark Chocolate  Fossil Diamond Black Mouse Sarum Gray

Brite White Chestnut Oiled Walnut White Ash Ebony
Woodline

g g
Q Q@
3

Smoky Brown Millennium Oak  Natural Ash Planked

Pear Coffee Oak
Base Finishes R S

e ol

Polished

Aluminum

Standard Metal
Finishes

White

Edge Finishes

Black White Clear Espresso

Color images above are for reference only. Please verify with actual color sample.





