

Allermuir

Talon

allermuir.com

Talon

Design – Allermuir

Talon is a stunning collection of versatile laptop and occasional tables designed to accompany soft seating in lounge or breakout areas. The innovative delta shaped laptop table can be used alone or clustered together for ad-hoc collaborative working.

High and low occasional tables in a variety of complementary shapes and finishes complete the range.



standard & optional features

- Standard feature
- Not available

	TAL21SST	TAL21LST	TAL22SR	TAL31SO	TAL41DE	TAL41SST	TAL41LST	TAL41SO
Weight	□	□	□	□	□	□	□	□
Laminate faced top, 1" MDF core with clear finish edge detail *	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Tubular steel column finished in Black powder coat *	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Polished Aluminum base	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Teflon glides for easy movement	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Optional features:								
Table edge profile can be stained in Solid Black, Espresso, and Solid White	+ \$30	+ \$30	+ \$30	+ \$30	+ \$30	+ \$30	+ \$30	+ \$30
Tubular steel column available in White Powder Coat	+ 0	+ 0	+ 0	+ 0	+ 0	+ 0	+ 0	+ 0

* Click here to see the Global Laminates Finishes

Ships KD = Knock Down (Needs assembly)

[Back to index](#)

Fabric Grade		Edge	Global Laminates	Fenix	
TAL21SST • Soft triangle • Low level • Occasional • 15.75" h x 20" x 20"		28	811	936	
TAL21LST • Soft triangle • Low level • Occasional • 15.75" h x 37.5" x 37.5"		28	1,112	1,564	
TAL22SR • Soft rectangle • Low level • Occasional • 15.75" h x 47" x 23.5"		28	1,631	1,984	
TAL31SO • Soft oval • Occasional • 19.75" h x 28" x 16"		28	880	1,020	
TAL41DE • Delta • Occasional • 25.5" h x 33.5" x 19"		28	943	1,145	
TAL41SST • Soft triangle • Occasional • 25.5" h x 20" x 20"		28	819	944	
TAL41LST • Soft triangle • Occasional • 25.5" h x 37.5" x 37.5"		28	1,119	1,571	
TAL41SO • Soft oval • Occasional • 25.5" h x 28" x 16"		28	886	1,026	

All prices listed in USD \$

dimensions – OH - Overall Height OD - Overall Depth OW - Overall Width AH - Arm Height SH - Seat Height SW - Seat Width SD - Seat Depth



Talon

Global Laminates



Base Finishes



Standard Metal Finishes



Edge Finishes

